TBT Sports — Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments

$165 Entry Fee Per Tournament — 3 Game Guarantee
GIRLS

CIRCLE GRADE LEVEL

:2r1d

Date
11/1/25
11/2/25
11/8/25
11/15/25
11/16/25
11/22/25
12/6/25
12/7/25
12/13/25
12/20/25
12/21/25
1/3/26
1/4/26

E;rd z1th

5th 6th 7th

ggth

Tournament Grades Location
Battle at the Fieldhouse  4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys lowa City
Cedar Valley Classic 4th-8th Boys Waterloo .
Attack the Glass 4th-8th Girls & Boys Peosta/Dyersville R
Panther Clash 4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys Cedar Falls 3
Rumble in the Loo 5th-8th Boys Waterloo i
Rivertown Showdown 4th-8th Girls & Boys Vinton -
Run and Gun Classic 4th-8th Girls & Boys Peosta/Dyersville =
Court Clash 4th-8th Girls Waterloo =
Hawkeye Hoopfest 4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys lowa City R
Rock the Rim Classic 4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys Cedar Falls R
Future Stars 4th-8th Boys Waterloo &
Hoop Challenge 4th-8th Girls & Boys Vinton s
New Years Jam 4th-8th Boys Waterloo R
Team: Coach:
Address: City:
Email:

BOYS

RANK YOUR TEAM
1 to 10 (1-Beginner to 10-Highly Competitive)

Date
1/10/26
1/11/26
1/17/26
1/18/26
1/24/26
1/31/26
2/1/26
2/7/26
2/8/26
2/14/26
2/15/26
2/21/26
2/22/26

Tournament
Crossover Classic
Winter Slamboree
Alley Oop Jamboree

Shooting Stars

Fast Break Frenzy
Hardwood Classic
Basket Bash

Nothing but Net

Snowball Showdown

Little Hoopsters

Grades
4th-8th Girls & Boys
2nd-4th Girls & Boys

4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys
4th-8th Girls
4th-8th Girls & Boys
4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys
2nd-4th Girls & Boys
4th-8th Girls & Boys
4th-8th Boys
4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys
4th-8th Boys
4th-8th Girls & Boys
2nd-4th Girls & Boys

Zip:

Cell:

Please make checks payable to: TBT Sports - 312 11" Ave - Vinton, 1A 52349

Location
Peosta/Dyersville
Mt Vernon
Cedar Falls
Waterloo
Vinton
lowa City
Mt Vernon
Vinton
Waterloo
Cedar Falls
Waterloo
Peosta/Dyersville

Mt Vernon



