TBT Sports – Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments

\$165 Entry Fee Per Tournament – 3 Game Guarantee

BOYS

GIRLS

	CIRCLE GRADE LEVEL					RANK YOUR TEAM			
2 nd	3 rd 4 th 5		5 th 6 th 7 th	th 8 th		1 to 10 (1-Beginner to 10-Highly Competitive)			
Date	Tournan	nent	Grades	Location	Date	T <mark>ourn</mark> ament	Grades	Location	
11/1/25	Battle at the Fieldhouse		4th-8 <mark>th G</mark> irls/4th-6th <mark>Bo</mark>	oys Iowa City	1/10/26	C <mark>rossov</mark> er Classic	4th-8th Girls & Boys	Peosta/Dyersville	
11/2/25	Cedar Valley Classic		4th-8th Boys	Waterloo	1/11/26	W <mark>inter S</mark> lamboree	2nd-4th Girls & Boys	Mt Vernon	
11/8/25	Attack the Glass		4th-8th Girls & Boy <mark>s</mark>	Peosta/Dyersville	1/17/26	All <mark>ey Oop</mark> Jamboree	4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys	Cedar Falls	
11/15/25	Panther Clash		4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Bo	oys Cedar Falls	1/18/26	Shooting Stars	4th-8th Girls	Waterloo	
11/16/25	Rumble in the Loo		5th-8th Boys	Waterloo	1/24/26	Court Clash	4th-8th Girls & Boys	Vinton	
11/22/25	Rivertown Showdown		4th-8th Girls & Boy <mark>s</mark>	Vinton	1/31/26	TBT State	4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys	Iowa City	
12/6/25	Run and Gun Classic		4th-8th Girls & Boy <mark>s</mark>	Peosta/Dyersville	2/1/26	F <mark>ast Bre</mark> ak Frenzy	2nd-4th Girls & Boys	Mt Vernon	
12/7/25	Court Clash		4th-8th Girls	Waterloo	2/7/26	H <mark>ardwo</mark> od Classic	4th-8th Girls & Boys	Vinton	
12/13/25	Hawkeye Hoopfest		4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Bo	oys lowa City	2/8/26	Basket Bash	4th-8th Boys	Waterloo	
12/20/25	Rock the Rim Classic		4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Bo	oys Cedar Falls	2/14/26	Nothing but Net	4th-8th Girls/4th-6th Boys	Cedar Falls	
12/21/25	Future Stars		4th-8th Boys	Waterloo	2/15/26	Court Kings	4th-8th Boys	Waterloo	
1/3/26	Hoop Challenge		4th-8th Girls & Boys	Vinton	2/21/26	Snowball Showdown	4th-8th Girls & Boys	Peosta/Dyersville	
1/4/26	New Years	Jam	4th-8th Boys	Waterloo	2/22/26	Little Hoopsters	2nd-4th Girls & Boys	Mt Vernon	
	Team:			Coach:					
	Addr	'ess:			City:	St:_	Zip:		
	Emai		10		Cell:				
		Ple	ase make checks p	payable to: TBT	Sports - 312	11th Ave - Vintor	n, IA 52349		